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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Cameron Morgan Abel
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
cmabel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3636

Jump to index
B
William W Berry
PROFESSOR AND FRANK MONTAGUE JR PROFESSORSHIP OF LEGAL STUDIES & PROFESSIONALISM
Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
wwberry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6859
Percy Judkins Blount
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
pjblount@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
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Gregory Wells Bowman
VISITING PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gwbowman@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Mercer Bullard
PROFESSOR OF LAW AND BUTLER, SNOW, OMARA DISTINGUISHED LECTURER
342 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
mbullard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1234
Yvette Theresa Butler
Assistant Professor of Law
2065 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
ytbutler@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
C
David Lamar Calder
CLINICAL PROFESSOR OF LAW
Robert C Khayat Law Ctr Rm 3017, 418 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
dcalder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7394
W Tucker Carrington
DIRECTOR OF THE INNOCENCE PROJECT AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
Robert Khayat School of Law #3049
University, MS 38677
carringw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
David W Case
PROFESSOR OF LAW AND MISSISSIPPI DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION DISTINGUISHED LECTURER
3011 Law School
University, MS 38677
dwcase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6843
A Morgan Cloud
VISITING PROFESSOR OF NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amcloud@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6897
Mary Ann Connell
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
connell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Benjamin P Cooper
SENIOR ASSOCIATE DEAN, PROFESSOR OF LAW AND FRANK MONTAGUE JR PROFESSORSHIP OF LEGAL STUDIES & PROFESSIONALISM
509 Law Center
University, MS 38677
bcooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6809
Marie Saliba Cope
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW INSTRUCTION
1005 Law Center
University, MS 38677
mscope@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7413

Jump to index
D
Frank John Dantone
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
fjdanton@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
William J Derrick
PROFESSOR OF THE PRACTICE OF LAW
501 Law Center
University, MS 38677
wjderric@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6879
Susan Hanley Duncan
DEAN AND PROFESSOR OF LAW
Dean's Office, RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
sduncan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6900

Jump to index
E
Gray Edmondson
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
sgedmond@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Antonia L Eliason
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
aeliason@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
F
Molly Fergusson
PROFESSOR OF THE PRACTICE OF LAW
Law Center
University, MS 38677
mefergu1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6888

Jump to index
G
Richard Gershon
PROFESSOR OF LAW INSTRUCTION
Law School
University, MS 38677
igershon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6900
Kathryn R Gilchrist
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
Ridgeland, MS 39205
krgilchr@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Christopher R Green
PROFESSOR OF LAW
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3013 Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
crgreen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6837
BEN Griffith
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
begriffi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
H
Jacinta Andreanna Hall
Adjunct Professor of Law
Rck Law Center, Room 2065
University, MS 38677
jahall5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Matthew Russell Hall
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW AND JESSE D PUCKETT JR LECTURER
Robert C. Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mrhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6853
Michelle Lea Desyin Hanlon
AIR AND SPACE LAW INSTRUCTOR
3069 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mlhanlon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2688
Desiree Carole Hensley
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
School of Law #3021
University, MS 38677
dhensley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6896
Catie Hester
PUBLIC SERVICES LAW LIBRARIAN
Rm 1047 Khayat Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
cashburn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6912
Justin Huckaby
PUBLIC SERVICES LAW LIBRARIAN
1002 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
jrhuckab@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6836
Elizabeth Hyde
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
eehyde@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
I
David Ishee
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
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dishee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
J
James Clifton Johnson II
CLINICAL PROFESSOR OF LAW INSTRUCTION
RCK Center
University, MS 38677
jcjohns6@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
K
Catherine V Kilgore
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cvkilgor@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Patricia Krueger
PROFESSOR OF THE PRACTICE OF LAW
Roberts C. Khayat Law Center, 481 Colisseum Dr
University, MS 38677
pkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6889

Jump to index
L
Stacey M Lantagne
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
lantagne@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Cynthia Lee
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
ctlee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Philip Levy
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
pmlevy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
M
Carole E Murphey
RESEARCH COUNSEL II FOR MISSISSIPPI JUDICIAL COLLEGE
358 Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
cmurphey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5451

Jump to index
O
David O'Donnell
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
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ddodonne@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Troy Odom
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
tfodom@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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P
E Farish Percy
Professor of Law and Jamie L. Whitten Chair of Law and Government
Law Center
University, MS 38677
percy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6848
Barbara Phillips
Adjunct Professor of Law
000 Khayat Law Center
Oxford, MS 38655
byphill1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Randy G Pierce
DIRECTOR OF MISSISSIPPI JUDICIAL COLLEGE
KINARD
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rgpierce@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5955
Larry J Pittman
PROFESSOR OF LAW AND LEONARD B. MELVIN LECTURER IN LAW
RCK Law Center #3089, 481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
lpittman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6845
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R
Lisa Shaw Roy
PROFESSOR OF LAW AND JESSE D. PUCKETT JR LECTURER
Law Center
University, MS 38677
lisaroy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6813
Ronald J Rychlak
Distinguished Professor of Law and Jamie L. Whitten Chair of Law and Government
2066 Khayat Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
rrychlak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6841
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David Sanders
Adjunct Professor of Law
000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
davesan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Hans P Sinha
CLINICAL PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF EXTERNSHIP PROGRAM
518 Lamar Law Center
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University, MS 38677
hsinha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6884
Charles W Stotler
AIR AND SPACE LAW INSTRUCTOR/RESEARCH COUNSEL
3012 Khayat Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
cstotler@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2316
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W
THANDI Wade
Adjunct Professor of Law
100 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
twade1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Vangela Wade
Adjunct Professor of Law
100 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
vmwade@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
William Thomas Wilkins
DIRECTOR OF THE MISSISSIPPI LAW RESEARCH INSTITUTE
283-G Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
wwilkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7730
Jack Williams
PROFESSOR OF THE PRACTICE OF LAW
334B Law Center
University, MS 38677
cjxn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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GUTHRIE T ABBOTT
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF LAW
3039 KHAYAT LAW CTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gtabbott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6851
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B
JOHN R BRADLEY
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF LAW
LAW CENTER ROOM 2065
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbradley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6821
LARRY S BUSH
Professor Emeritus of Law
543 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lwbush@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6843
Deborah H Bell
Professor Emerita of Law
RCK Law Center
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dbell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6867
Janice K Bounds
Assistant Dean and Associate Professor Emerita of Legal Studies
GEORGE STREET UNIVERSITY HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbounds@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
Phillip Wayne Broadhead
Clinical Professor Emeritus and Director Emeritus of Criminal Appeals
520 LAMAR LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pwb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5560
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CHARLES L CLARK
Dean Emeritus, Institute for Continuing Studies
371 MARTINDALE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7313
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D
Samuel M Davis
Dean Emeritus and Jamie L Whitten Chair Emeritus Law and Government
RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
smdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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Don Fruge'
Professor Emeritus of Law
ROBERT KHAYAT LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dfruge@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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JOANNE IRENE GABRYNOWICZ
Director Emeritus of the National Center for Remote Sensing, Air and Space Law
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1060 LAW SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jgabryno@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6877
Karen O Green
Professor Emerita of Law
503 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kgreen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6820
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Michael H Hoffheimer
Professor Emeritus of Law and Jamie L Whitten Chair of Law and Government
553 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mhoffhei@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6865
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W
ROBERT A WEEMS
Professor Emeritus of Law
RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rweems@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
PARHAM HENRY WILLIAMS
Dean Emeritus of Law and Professor Emeritus of Law
547 LAW SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
phwilli1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6847
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